
Agriculture

Infrastructure

Key Accounts & Specification

Martin King
Business Development Manager 
07990 562 226 
m.king@gripple.com

Jake Hallatt
Agriculture Sales Manager 
07787 281 781  
j.hallatt@gripple.com

Chris Thompson
Specification Manager 
07385 461 187 
cthompson@gripple.com

Stuart Helm
Key Accounts &  
Specification Director 
07342 078 328 
shelm@gripple.com

Mark Ward 
Specification Manager 
07385 401 263 
mward@gripple.com

External Sales Team -  
UK & Ireland

Sales Management

March 2025

CONSTRUCTION
Kyle Blakely 
Area Sales Manager - Ireland
07825 798 492 
kblakely@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Shane Dyke
Area Sales Manager - North 
07833 406 431 
sdyke@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Kieran McAnespie
Area Sales Manager - Scotland 
07557 030 812 
kmcanespie@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Sam Collins 
Area Sales Manager - Yorkshire
07768 671 102   
scollins@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Nick Hamblett
Area Sales Manager - North West
07899 814 077 
n.hamblett@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Charlie Grzegorski
Area Sales Manager - South West
07788 337 982 
charlieg@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Mark Fiest 
Area Sales Manager - 
South East 
07833 081 671
mfiest@gripple.com 

CONSTRUCTION
Matt Burrows 
Area Sales Manager - Greater London 
07500 998 066 
m.burrows@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Louis Dorsett 
Area Sales Manager - Eastern Counties 
07552 508 332 
ldorsett@gripple.com 

CONSTRUCTION
Charlotte Wroe
Area Sales Manager - East Midlands
07880 131 104 
c.wroe@gripple.com

Joe Farrar
Sales Director - UK & Ireland
07792 671 150 
j.farrar@gripple.com

Kirk Willoughby
Regional Sales Director
07771 893 170
k.willoughby@gripple.com 

Mitch Rowley 
Regional Sales Director 
07825 533 909   
m.rowley@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Andy Riley
Area Sales Manager - West Midlands
07584 540 287 
ariley@gripple.com



External Sales Team -  
North England, North Wales, Scotland & Ireland

Key Accounts & SpecificationSales Management

Chris Thompson
Specification Manager 
07385 461 187 
cthompson@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Shane Dyke
Area Sales Manager - North 
07833 406 431 
sdyke@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Kieran McAnespie
Area Sales Manager - Scotland
07557 030 812
kmcanespie@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Sam Collins 
Area Sales Manager - Yorkshire
07768 671 102   
scollins@gripple.com

March 2025

CONSTRUCTION
Nick Hamblett
Area Sales Manager - North West
07899 814 077 
n.hamblett@gripple.com

Stuart Helm
Key Accounts &  
Specification Director 
07342 078 328 
shelm@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Kyle Blakely 
Area Sales Manager - Ireland
07825 798 492 
kblakely@gripple.com

Kirk Willoughby
Regional Sales Director
07771 893 170
k.willoughby@gripple.com 



Key Accounts & Specification

External Sales Team -  
Central England, South England & South Wales

Stuart Helm
Key Accounts &  
Specification Director 
07342 078 328 
shelm@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Andy Riley
Area Sales Manager - West Midlands
07584 540 287 
ariley@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Matt Burrows 
Area Sales Manager  Greater London 
07500 998 066 
m.burrows@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Mark Fiest 
Area Sales Manager - South East 
07833 081 671 
mfiest@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Charlotte Wroe
Area Sales Manager - East Midlands
07880 131 104 
c.wroe@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Louis Dorsett 
Area Sales Manager - Eastern Counties
07552 508 332
ldorsett@gripple.com

CONSTRUCTION
Charlie Grzegorski
Area Sales Manager - South West
07788 337 982 
charlieg@gripple.com

Mark Ward 
Specification Manager 
07385 401 263 
mward@gripple.com

March 2025

Sales Management

Mitch Rowley 
Regional Sales Director 
07825 533 909   
m.rowley@gripple.com



Support Team - UK & Ireland

Marcie Rowbotham 
Marketing Director -  
UK & Ireland  
07792 674 893 
m.rowbotham@gripple.com

Sarah Naughton-Cross 
Sales Processing Clerk
0114 2288 688 
snaughton@gripple.com

Jo Barker 
Sales Support Advisor -  
North, Scotland & Ireland 
0114 2288 682  
j.barker@gripple.com

Brandon Webster 
Sales Support Advisor -  
Midlands & South West 
0114 2288 675 
bwebster@gripple.com

Alex Smith 
Marketing & Campaign Manager - 
UK & Ireland  
07767 832 747 
asmith@gripple.com

Eduardo Alguacil Artigas 
Technical Engineer (Outdoor) 
07464 494 046 
e.alguacil@gripple.com

Josh Askew 
Technical Engineer - Northern 
England, Scotland & Ireland 
07464 494 052 
jaskew@gripple.com

Scott Aranyi 
Technical Engineer - Northern 
England, Scotland & Ireland 
07385 419 201 
saranyi@gripple.com

Tom Fox 
Lead Technical Engineer - 
Midlands & South West 
07503 717 148 
tfox@gripple.com

Tom Harris 
Global Technical Lead- 
07442 815 732 
tharris@gripple.com

Jessica Godfrey 
Sales Support Advisor -  
North West & Yorkshire 
0114 2288 637
jgodfrey@gripple.com

Wiseman Ndhlovu  
Technical Engineer - 
London & South East 
07876 654 081
wndhlovu@gripple.com

Marketing & Sales Support

Technical Services

Michelle Wilson 
Sales Office Manager - 
UK & Ireland 
0114 2288 681  
mwilson@gripple.com

Abby Pearson 
Sales Support Advisor -  
London & South East 
0114 2288 709  
apearson@gripple.com

March 2025


